
Sugarslide
Sugarbush Resort

Feb 9, 2019 (Sat) (N1443) (N1442)

Head Judge: KASPER,Christopher 

Chief of Comp: NORMANDEAU,Joseph 

T.D.: JOHNSON,Alexander 

Chief of Scoring: GRESHIN,Anne

Judge 1(T&A): KASPER,Christopher 

Judge 2(T&A): LOWELL,Jesse 

Judge 3(Land): BLUMBERGS,Andris 

Course: Sugar Run

Inrun Length: 35 m

Inrun Pitch: 14.7 deg

Landing Len: 43.6 m

Landing Pitch: 30.2 deg

Table Len: 13 m

Table Pitch: 0 deg

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 9, 2019 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:08 pm
Sugarbush Resort         Sugarslide                                    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1 113 GROGEAN,Sydney    F13 ?   9.7 8.6 9.7 28.00        S 1.600  44.80
9.6 9.3 9.5 28.40       TS 1.700  48.28    93.08

2 110 FLANAGAN,Elodie   F15 Kil 8.7 8.8 8.3 25.80        S 1.600  41.28
9.6 8.8 9.1 27.50        K 1.620  44.55    85.83

3 116 JOHNSON,Victoria  F11 ?   8.8 7.8 8.9 25.50        S 1.600  40.80
7.9 8.4 8.0 24.30       DD 1.740  42.28    83.08

4 121 ROTHBERG,Eleanor  F15 ?   7.9 7.1 7.6 22.60       TS 1.700  38.42
7.6 7.5 8.2 23.30        S 1.600  37.28    75.70

5 119 PETERSEN,Kayla    F09 Kms 7.6 6.8 6.6 21.00        S 1.600  33.60

8.6 7.4 8.2 24.20        N 1.560  37.75    71.35
6 114 GROGEAN,Maya      F11 ?   7.6 6.9 6.3 20.80        S 1.600  33.28

6.3 5.9 5.6 17.80       TS 1.700  30.26    63.54
7 122 ROTHBERG,Olivia   F11 ?   6.5 6.8 6.5 19.80        S 1.600  31.68

4.9 5.9 5.2 16.00       TS 1.700  27.20    58.88
8 120 PETERSEN,Reese    F11 Kms 4.4 4.5 4.6 13.50        S 1.600  21.60

6.7 7.5 6.8 21.00        D 1.620  34.02    55.62
9 115 GROGEAN,Cora      F09 ?   3.5 4.0 3.4 10.90        N 1.560  17.00

3.9 3.7 3.1 10.70        S 1.600  17.12    34.12

1 124 BOXLER,Aj         M17 Sug 5.4 5.7 6.3 17.40     5XG- 2.270  39.49
9.6 9.7 8.7 28.00      3XG 2.030  56.84    96.33

2 105 CIAGLO,Owen       M11 ?   7.8 8.3 8.4 24.50      3XG 2.030  49.73
7.3 7.2 7.8 22.30       5- 2.020  45.04    94.77

3 112 GERDEMAN,James    M15 Sug 8.5 8.9 8.8 26.20        3 1.780  46.63
7.2 7.6 7.1 21.90       TS 1.700  37.23    83.86

4 108 COVELL,Jackson    M11 Kms 7.0 7.4 6.8 21.20       TS 1.700  36.04
8.0 7.7 7.5 23.20       TT 1.700  39.44    75.48

5 117 NAMKUNG,Dexter    M13 Kms 5.1 6.5 5.6 17.20       XS 1.720  29.58
7.1 7.6 7.6 22.30        S 1.600  35.68    65.26

6 111 GALLAZZINI,Leo    M09 Kms 4.5 4.3 4.1 12.90        S 1.600  20.64
6.5 5.3 6.0 17.80        N 1.560  27.76    48.40

7 118 NAMKUNG,Elliot    M09 Kms 4.4 5.1 3.7 13.20        K 1.620  21.38
5.1 4.6 4.8 14.50        S 1.600  23.20    44.58
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